Phoenix International & The Lilliputs a

Sector -3, Airoli, Navi Mumbai

SCHOOL ALMANAC  2023- 2024

Date Day Events/ Celebrations/ Competitions
APRIL (SPRINGTIDE) '

05.04.23 Wednesday -1X |Know your school*
07.04.23 Friday I-1X |World Health Day*

1-1X |Easter*

1-11 |Decorating Easter egg
10.04.23 Monday =

Il -V |Clothespin Eggs

VI - VIl |Sock bunny

13.04.23 Wednesday I-1X |Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti*
21.04.23 Tuesday |-1X |Eid- ul- Fitar*

World Earth Day*

1-11 |Pen stand making competition

21.04.23 Tuesday = .
Il -V [Tote bag making competiton

VI- VIIl |Quotes on 'Save Girl Child" competition

24.04.23 Monday I-1X |English day*

29.04.23 Saturday I-1X |International Dance Day

|- VIl |Dance Competition

JUNE (NATURE SAFARI)

1-1X |World Environment Day*

1-11  |Make a leaf collage

07.06.23 Wednesday Il -V |Germination Activity

! VI - VIl |Umbrella Painting Competition

IX |Slogan making competition

16.06.23 Friday Father's Day*

1-11 |Card Making - competition

Il -1V |Best dad trophy card - Competion

V-Vl |Collage making

VII- VIII [Poem Writing

IX Letter Writing

21.06.23 Wednesday I-1X |International Yoga Day & Music Day*

28.06.23 Wednesday | -1X Bakri Eid*

JULY (LUMINESCENCE)

01.07.23 Saturday 1-1X |Doctor's Day*
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Guru Purnima*

Recitation Competition

03.07.23 Monday -
1 - VI |Best out of waste competition
VII - IX |Photo Frame Making Competition
11.07.23 Tuesday 1-1X |World Population Day*
26.07.23 Wednesday 1-1X |Kargil Victory Day*
28.07.23 Friday 1-1X [Moharram*
AUGUST (ALLIGIANCE)
05.08.23 Saturday 1-1X [Friendship Day
08.08.23 Tuesday |-1X |Quit India Movement*
|-V |Elocution Competition
VI - VIII |Poster Making Competition
I1-V [Independence Day Eve*
14.08.23 Monday il Fa,n Ao b
-V |[Tri-Colour Boat
VI - VIII |Tricolour Lotus Making
16.08.23 Wednesday I-1X |Parsi New Year*
22.08.23 Tuesday | -IX |Sanskrit Bhasha Diwas*
25.08.23 Friday -1l |Mother Teressa Birth Anniversary*
29.08.23 Tuesday 1-1X |[Rakshabandhan*
I-ll  |Rakhi Making
Il -v |Decorating Pooja Thali
VI - VIl |Letter for Soldiers
SEPTEMBER (MIRTHFUL)
05.09.23 Monday I-1X |Teacher's Day Celebration*
06.09.23 Wednesday I1-1X [Janmashtami Celebration*
I-11 |Clay idol making
-V |Crown Making
VI - VIII |[Handi decoration
IX |Cradle Making
08.09.23 Friday -1l |Grandparents Day
08.09.23 Friday I-1X |International Literacy Day*
Hindi Bhasha Diwas*
| -1l [Hindi Letter Pot Competition
14.09.23 Wednesday lll- v |Poster making competition




VI - VIII |Singing Competition
IX Poem Writing competition - Hindi
18.09.23 Monday Ganesh Chaturthi
1-11 |Garland making
Il -V [Modak making
VI - VIII |Ecofriendly Ganesh Idol making
16.09.23 Saturday V-IX |World Ozone Day*
OCTOBER (ASEPSIS)
03.10.23 Tuesday I-1X |Gandhi Jayanti, Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti*
03.10.23 to
07.10.23 Tue to Sat I-1X [Joy of Giving Week
16.10.23 Monday 1-1X |Reading Day *
23.10.23 Monday I-1X |Dusshera*
NOVEMBER (GLARING)
8.11.2023 Wednesday Diwali*
I-11  |Rocket art
I-1IV  [Toran making
V- VI |Diya making
VII- VIl |Lantern making
IX |Rangoli Making
20.11.2023 |Monday Foundation Day*
24.11.2023  |Friday 1-1X [Constitution Day, Gurunanak Jayanti*
I-Il |Handwriting Competition
Il -V |Extempore Competition
K VI - VIl [Symposium Competition
DECEMBER (MATHEMA)
11.12.23 Monday 1-1X [Human Rights Day*
18.12.23 Monday -V |Rubic Cube Competition
19.12.23 Tuesday VI- VIl [Math Quiz Competition
20.12.23 Wednesday I-Il |Maths Relay Competition
21.12.23 Thursday I -1X |National Mathematics Day*
Christmas Celebration
y Il |Snowflakes making
“fdaree i -V |Reindeer headgers making
VI- VIl |Gingerbread house making
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JANUARY (SOVEREIGNTY)

02.01.24 Tuesday I-1X [New Year*
03.01.24 Wednesday |-1X |Savitribai Phule Jayanti*
12.01.24 Friday Makar Sankrati*

1-11 |Kite Making

-V |Cook without Flame

VI- IX |Group Performance
18.1.24 Thursday |-1X |Essay writing Competition
25.01.24 Thursday IV |Republic day eve celebration®
30.01.23 Monday 1-1X |Martyr's Day*

FEBRUARY (SCIENCE TEMPER)

12.02.24 Monday VI- VIII |Debate Competition
13.02.24 Tuesday I-IX |Sarojini Naidu Birth Anniversary*
13.02.24 Tuesday -v |Salad Making Competition
14.02.24 Wednesday |-1X |Vasantpanchami*
14.02.24 Wednesday |-l |Fancy Dress Competition
14.02.24 Wednesday | VI- Vil Speech Explorer Competition
15.02.24 Thursday III-V |Junior Scientist Competition
16.02.24 Friday 1-1X |Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti*
16.02.24 Friday -l |Quiz Competition
27.02.24 Tuesday |-1X |Marathi Rajbhasha Diwas*
28.02.24 Wednesday I-1X |National Science Day*

Principal
PHOENIX INTERNATIONAL
& THE LILLIPUTS
Airoli, Navi Mumbai.




